A007057
13559
13560
1847
10438
8967
A003643
11477
A001895
4786
4785
A013943
10723
3475
8619
8615
12888
A003678
A000349
10924
665
2359
902
3799
A003728
8472
A003732
8171
1838
10049
10340
4841
8115
631
8880
2829
13558
3016
A007611
A003390
5706
8495
A001761
A001762
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Ketchikan Tribal Citizens with Invalid Addresses

Abbott
Abrahams
Abrahams
Anderson
Anderson
Armey
Arriola
Bader
Baham
Bayou
Bayou
Beach
Bohannon
Bolima
Boone
Boone
Boyd
Brown
Brown
Cannon
Carlson
Clark
Copeland
Copeland
Davis
Davis
Davis
DeBoer
Denny
Droke
Dunne
Dupree
Edenshaw
Edenso
Edenso
Edenso
Forst
Foster
Frisby
George
Glenn
Gollner
Gothe
Gothe

Michael
Andrea
James
Jane
Jeffrey
Lewis
Fawn
Stephen
Derek
Ethel
Martha
Jennifer
Agnes
Alan
Darryl
John
Shirley
Kenneth
Tracy
Georgette
Thomas
Frances
Norma
Thomas
Daniel
James
Randy
Sharyn
Tommy
Ruth
Raymond
Jacob
William
David
Jack
Ralph
Teresa
Katherine
Algie
Michael
Margaret
Louise
Aletha
Harland

John
Lee
Michael

Lee
Leroy
Elaine
Mitchel
Ray
Ann
Eileen
Marie

Gael
James
Kevin
Ann
Robert
Albert

Eugene
Louise
Carol
William
Eric
Leslie
David
Jean
Harry
Ann
Kenneth
William
Peele Sr
W Jr
Barkley
Peter
Lynn
Ann
John
Paul

]

Carol
Marie
Eugene

Page 1 of 3



2255
13259
1462
A000810
2841
A002941
A005196
1786
A002043
A002044
8296
3964
10657
1754
15290
A009535
A000606
9623
A002110
808
A002116
A002118
2496
9007
10279
5477
6116
6119
12811
16251
14635
8750
1744
10923
12277
3727
A001281
1339
9917
9916
10839
8359
595
14684
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Ketchikan Tribal Citizens with Invalid Addresses

Gowen
Grant
Grant
Guthrie
Gutierrez
Hamilton
Hanson
Harrison
Hudson
Hudson
Hudson
Johansen
Johanson
John
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Joseph
Keith
Keizer
Kennedy
Lahmeyer
Langworthy
Lauth

Lea

Lea
Lykken
Mather
Mayo
McFarlane
McLeod
McReynolds
McReynolds
Munson
Murdaugh
Natkong
Neyman
Neyman
Olsen
Olsen
Olsen
Pace

Willard
Helen
Sarah
Erin
Dorothy
Arne
Julie
Rosemary
Clifford
Erron
Nancy
Harry
Rudolph
Paul
Bertha
Jeromy
Julie
George
Richard
Sandra
Brian
Jennifer
Peter
Marvelle
Frances
Jacob
Katie
Ruby
Jacqueline
Jennie
Wilma
Elizabeth
Roderick
Joyce
Ronald
Katherine
George
Simon
Andrea
Virgil
Barney
Martha
Sigurd
Patricia

George
Norene
Ann
Orea
Louise
Patrick
Marie
Edna
Tyler
Benson
Diane
Jacob
Kenneth
Jacob
Mae
Lou
Marie
Arthur
Lee
Rose
Scott
Michelle
Jr
Neva
Jean
Irving Sr
Marie
Marie
Louise
Clare
Louise
Freida
Duncan
Irma
George
Elizabeth
James
Earl
Louise
Edgar
Carl

Andrew
Eleanore
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12834
4310
4314
A003124
A003125
5900
2131
A007805
9195
8479
8191
2088
2621
A003529
A005392
9054
2041
12209E
1779
1784
1785
1782
A003306
2291
2287
A000984
A000985
A000987
A000986
A003163
8159
A010856
10609
7841
8923
8920
A003645
8499
3724
A001477
5864
1711
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Ketchikan Tribal Citizens with Invalid Addresses

Peele
Pickernell
Pickernell
Preshaw
Preshaw
Price
Roberts
Russ
Shields
Simitara
Simpson
Skulka
Steinke
Stone
Such
Trowbridge
Underwood
Usher
Vandal
Vandal
Vandel
Vandel
Vest
Wacker
Wacker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Walker
Weimer
Weimer
Weisner
White
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Woolman
Young
Young
Zastrow

Louise
Edward
Grace
Harvey
John
Dickee
Mary
Edward
Joseph
Ducia
Olga
Wilford
Ethlyn
Jolyn
Darrel
Janet
Karl
Leonard
Mike
Paul
Vera
William
Frances
Rockey
Victor
Donna
Scott
Todd
Tony
Heidi
William
Augusta
Mary
Frances
Frederick
Herbert
Traci
Rosemarie
Alice
Paul
Roland
Virginia

Bernard

Floyd

Thomas II1
Jolene

Jessie

James

Alvin

Bona

Louann

Axel

Sarah
Eugene
Flora
Mathieus
John
George
John
Juanita
Henry
Lee
William
August
Marie
Torrey
Lee
Wade
Geraldine
Robert
Kathleen
James

Lee
Sam
Karlene

Sophie

William Jr
Warren

Diana
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